LES RESULTATS DU CLUB

OPEN DE VENDEE CADETS
17.02.2024

Epreuves

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

MASSON Mae (28, CVL)

-57
FAYOL Romane (28, CVL)
DAVAZE Isaure (28, CVL)

-63
BARDE Kayliah (28, CVL)

-50

LEFORESTIER Corentin (28, CVL)

-60

BANDEIRA Toan (28, CVL)

-66

BARDET Gaston (28, CVL)



-73

5 17pts) DUVIVIER PORCHET Paul (28, CVL)

-90

+30pts) CHOLLOUX Stefan (28, CVL)



